COURSE CODE

INDEX NO

1 U0063/578

2 U0049/609

3 U2032/617

4 U1107/510

5 U0763/585

6 U0650/530

7 U1663/591

8 U0082/522

9 U0391/610

10 U0860/515

11 U0679/529

12 U1224/654

13 U0816/541

14 U0077/799

15 U1645/532

16 U0844/642

17 U0140/588

18 U0083/610

19 U0083/639

20 U0938/725

21 U0938/812

22 U0938/863

23 U1947/571

24 U0032/560

25 U1379/631

26 U0048/618

27 U0861/580

28 U2032/619

29 U0083/638

30 U1342/544

31 U0685/524

32 U0844/678

BUS

NAME

RUBALEMA Deborah
KYALIMPA Jibita
BIRUNGI Winfred
NATUMANYA Daphine
KIWANUKA Henry
MUGAGGA Deus
SHIDA Medina
MULEKYA Alfred
BBAALE Earnest
NAYIGA Margaret
LUSIBA Mike
KYOMUGISHA Brenda
AJWANG Angella
NKOYOYO Moses
OKELLO Tito Lutwa
NABUUMA Jane Frances
KIRABO Grace
BAKWATIRENDA Gloria
NUWASIIMA Jackline
AYEBARE Rhonah Bakunda
NAHWERA Patience
TUMWEBAZE Angella
AINEMBABAZI Bridget
AKANDWANAHO God
MUSIKA Benfast
KIWEEWA Ignatius
INGABIRE Joy
KAKOMA Eriyasa
NSIMIRE Protia
BARIGYE Emmanuel Kevin
NADDYA Benittah Kevin

AKERA Jacob

BACHELOR OF BUSINESS STATISTICS

AlYr SEX

2010 F
2010 M
2010 F
2010 F
2010 M
2010 M
2009 F
2010 M
2010 M
2010 F
2009 M
2010 F
2010 F
2010 M
2010 M
2010 F
2010 F
2010 F
2010 F
2010 F
2010 F
2010 F
2010 F
2010 M
2010 M
2010 M
2010 F
2010 M
2010 F
2010 M
2010 F
2010 M

C'TRY SCHOOL

MT.STMARY'S, NAMAGUNGA

KABALEGA SECONDARY SCHOOL

SEETA HIGH SCHOOL-MUKONO

ST. LAWRENCE S.S, SSONDE

BUDDO SEC. SCHOOL

ST. KIZITO KATIKAMU KISULE SS

PROGRESSIVE KITINTALE S.S.

ST.KAGGWA BUSHENYI HIGH SCH.

ST.JOSEPH'S S S, NAGGALAMA

KINAAWA HIGH SCHOOL

SSEKE SENIOR SEC. SCHOOL

ST MARY'S SS KITENDE

MPOMA SCHOOL

GOMBE SECONDARY SCHOOL

WINSTON STANDARD SS

MULUSA ACADEMY, LUWERO

KYEIZOBA GIRLS' SEC. SCHOOL

IMMACULATE HEART GIRLS SCHOOL

IMMACULATE HEART GIRLS SCHOOL

VALLEY COLLEGE SS, BUSHENYI

VALLEY COLLEGE SS, BUSHENYI

VALLEY COLLEGE SS, BUSHENYI

CLEVERLAND HIGH SCHOOL

MUNTUYERA HIGH SCHOOL, KITUNGA

LUGAZI MIXED SEC. SCH.

MASAKA SECONDARY SCHOOL

MUGWANYA SUMMIT COLLEGE

SEETA HIGH SCHOOL-MUKONO

IMMACULATE HEART GIRLS SCHOOL

KABALE BRAINSTORM HIGH SCHOOL

MITYANA MODERN SS

MULUSA ACADEMY, LUWERO



33 U2339/545

34 U0334/642

35 U0755/514

36 U0794/610

37 U1770/506

38 U0082/564

39 U1771/507

40 U0097/562

41 U2119/527

42 U1350/680

43 U0110/560

44 U1025/506

45 U0197/532

46 U1128/546

47 U1873/627

48 U0027/536

49 U0742/621

50 U0074/539

51 U1144/592

52 U0737/539

53 U0962/724

54 U0149/645

55 U0023/773

56 U2400/536

57 U1058/715

58 U0042/505

59 U0494/578

60 U0801/743

61 U0938/713

62 U1109/675

63 U0436/612

64 U1612/770

65 U0055/591

66 U0962/623

67 U0065/530

68 U0896/502

ABULO Oliver Gloria

SEBIRUMBI Michael Mulumba

AMURON Florence
RUKUNDO Ronnie
AHEEBWA Vincent
MUGISHA Jim
ABEJA Dinah

AKWII Consolate
NAKAMYA Juliana
KABANDA Deogratius
LYAGA Lydia
NAKANDI Winifred
AJOK Pamela Gloria
NALUGEMWA Maria
TURINAWE Gloria
KITAMIRIKE Daniel Kelvin
MAKANGA Hussein
CHERUKUT Moses
LUKOMWA Samil
KITIIBWA Ritah
KYOMUHENDO Molly
OMARA Francis
BALAGADDE John
MATOVU Paul
NAKIMERA Doreen
AOLI Andrew
KOMUJUNI Charity
MUWANGA Andrew
ATUHA Jonah
SSERUNJOJI Mahadi
SANYU Edgar
KAJURA Victor
KINTU Ivan
NANSINZA Anna
MIREMBE Brenda Birungi

KEMIGISHA Immaculate

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2009

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

ST. MICHAEL INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL

UGANDA MARTYRS S.S., NAMUGONGO

ST.MARY'S GIRLS SS, MADERA

GREENHILL ACADEMY, KAMPALA

NSAMBYA SECONDARY SCHOOL

ST.KAGGWA BUSHENYI HIGH SCH.

HIGHFIELD HIGH SCHOOL OF E.A

ST.KALEMBA SECONDARY SCHOOL

MPIGI MIXED SS

MIDLAND HIGH SCHOOL

BUKOYO SECONDARY SCHOOL

KIKAAYA COLLEGE SCHOOL

RUBAGA GIRLS' SCHOOL

ST.LAWRENCE CITIZEN H S HORIZON

ST. AGNES GIRLS SECONDARY SCHOOL

KIIRA COLLEGE, BUTIKI

KAKUNGULU MEM. SCH., KAMPALA

SEBEI SECONDARY SCHOOL

BRILLIANT HIGH SCH. KAWEMPE

BULO PARENTS S S

SEROMA CHRISTIAN HIGH SCHOOL

KIBIBI SECONDARY SCHOOL

OLD KAMPALA SECONDARY SCHOOL

ST JOSEPH OF NAZARETH HIGH SCHOOL

EAST HIGH SCHOOL, KAMPALA

ST.PETER'S COLLEGE, TORORO

KINYANSANO GIRLS' HIGH SCHOOL

NAALYA SEC. SCHOOL ,KAMPALA

VALLEY COLLEGE SS, BUSHENYI

KAWANDAS. S

BWERAS. S.

HILTON HIGH SCHOOL

BISHOP'S SEC. SCHOOL, MUKONO

SEROMA CHRISTIAN HIGH SCHOOL

NDEJJE SECONDARY SCHOOL

ST.PETER'S SS, NAALYA



69 U0027/579

70 U0200/555

71 U0726/510

72 U0010/555

73 U0168/531

74 U0512/737

75 U0009/600

76 U0185/673

77 U0043/698

78 U1732/630

79 U2236/592

80 U0046/569

81 U1802/566

82 U0043/669

83 U2061/709

84 U0070/523

85 U1484/508

86 U0093/625

87 U2461/527

88 U0956/973

89 U0083/614

90 U0023/859

91 U1224/985

OMADI Deniel
MBABAZI Jolly Angella
BEINGANA Elly
NIIMA Isaac

LAWAI Leonard
NAMULI Gladys
ARIIMPA Racheal
BWAMBALE Hosea
ANDINDA Anita
AYEBAZIBWE Ismaa
KOLE Bendict
KISAAKYE Lydia
TUKWATSIBWE Joseph
NAKATE Victoria
NDYANABO Deus
KANYIGINYA Babra
KIBEDI Ronald Saul
SSEWANYANA Stephen
EMUR Emmanuel

ATAI Liz Oyako

BWAMBALE Stella

NABATANZI Elizabeth Kwagala

SSAZI Martin

2010

2009

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2009

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2009

KIIRA COLLEGE, BUTIKI

BUGEMA ADVENTIST COLLEGE, K'LA

ST. LAWRENCE HIGH SCH., LUBAGA

JINJA COLLEGE

ST.PAUL'S COLLEGE, MBALE

NAMAGABI S S

BWERANYANGI GIRLS' SCHOOL

KATIKAMU SEC. SCH., WOBULENZI

MAKERERE COLLEGE SCHOOL

PLUS TWO HIGH SCHOOL

ST.MARY'S COLLEGE, LUGAZI

MARYHILL HIGH SCHOOL

EMMA HIGH SCHOOL

MAKERERE COLLEGE SCHOOL

MASAKA SECONDARY SCHOOL, ANNEX

NYAKASURA SCHOOL

ST CATHERINE S.S.S. BUIUUKO

ENTEBBE SECONDARY SCHOOL

SKYLAND HIGH SCHOOL

NAMIREMBE HILLSIDE S.S.

IMMACULATE HEART GIRLS SCHOOL

OLD KAMPALA SECONDARY SCHOOL

ST MARY'S SS KITENDE



